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I. (10 pont)

-

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

tartoznak.
10. 

II. (10 pont)

1. I.: .........................................   

II.: ........................................

Állatok országa

Növények országa

h g
C

D

ff

mitózis

AB

zigóta

h g

B

többsejtű
szervezetf

E

I. ábra II. ábra
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2. Mitózis.

3. Meiózis.

4. Megtermékenyítés.

5. Ivartalan szakasz.

6. Ivaros szakasz.

7. Spóra.

8. 
9. Zigóta.

 

10. 

C: ......................................  D: ..........................................

III. (10 pont)

-

1. 2. 3.

4.

5. 6.

Vérköreik száma 7. 8.

9.

10. átalakulás 10.

IV. (9 pont)

1. 

A: ………………………………………

B: ………………………………………

c: ……………………………………….

d: ……………………………………….

2. 

A. 
B. 
C. 
D. 
E. 

A

B

c

d
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I. (10 pont)

II. (10 pont)

1. I 

2. f   3. g   4. h   5. C   6. D   7. A   8. B   9. E   
10.

III. (10 pont)

1. halak   2. 3. 4. halak   5. 6. 7. egy   8. 9. változó   
10.

IV. (9 pont)

1. A: B:
2. A   3. B   4. 5. 6.

V. (17 pont)

1. A, B, C   2. 3. 4. passzív
5. B, C   6. D   7. D   8. 9. A, C, E   10. gyökérnyomás   11. B
12. a) párologtatás mértéke (1 pont)

b) c)
d) e)

13. A, D   14. A, C   15. C

VI. (10 pont)

1. A   2. A   3. C   4. A   5. C   6. B   7. D   8. E   9. D   10. E

Állatok országa

Növények országa

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.
9.

10.
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